
11 km
1. 53 Patrik REHÁK 1994 Trstená 1. Muži MU  - 40 45:03,7 -.-
2. 43 Michal TUKA 1995 Nižná 2. Muži MU  - 40 49:55,8 4:52.1
3. 36 Slavomír PRAJ 1974 Vavrečka 1. Muži MU - 40+ 51:35,0 6:31.3
4. 63 Marek VOŠKA 1978 Vasiľov 2. Muži MU - 40+ 51:46,3 6:42.6
5. 34 Martin BUC 1973 Vavrečka 3. Muži MU - 40+ 53:14,3 8:10.6
6. 8 Peter VONŠÁK 1999 1. Juniori 54:16,8 9:13.1
7. 56 Michal SMOLÁR 1993 Námestovo 3. Muži MU  - 40 55:24,7 10:21.0
8. 41 Juraj KOŠÚT 2003 Vavrečka 2. Juniori 57:40,6 12:36.9
9. 49 Samuel FLOREK 2003 Lomná 3. Juniori 59:00,3 13:56.6
10. 50 David MATIS 1998 Námestovo 4. Juniori 59:28,8 14:25.1
11. 19 Jozef JANÍK 1983 4. Muži MU  - 40 1:00:33,3 15:29.6
12. 26 Jozef LACIŇÁK 1987 Rabča 5. Muži MU  - 40 1:01:20,6 16:16.9
13. 39 Jozef REVAJ 1978 Rabča 4. Muži MU - 40+ 1:01:28,5 16:24.8
14. 16 Kristián GROBARČÍK 2001 5. Juniori 1:01:40,1 16:36.4
15. 25 Matej GRUCHALA 2003 Zakamenné 6. Juniori 1:02:28,7 17:25.0
16. 52 Ján MURÍN 1985 Or. Polhora 6. Muži MU  - 40 1:03:04,3 18:00.6
17. 61 Jakub LUKA 2003 KLin 7. Juniori 1:03:48,3 18:44.6
18. 17 Ján KAZIMIER 1986 Hruštín 7. Muži MU  - 40 1:03:54,9 18:51.2
19. 30 Ján MADLEŇÁK 1978 Oravská Jasenica 5. Muži MU - 40+ 1:03:55,0 18:51.3
20. 12 Ivan MADLEŇÁK 1993 Oravská Jasenica 8. Muži MU  - 40 1:04:07,6 19:03.9
21. 4 Vladimír PÁNIK 1964 6. Muži MU - 40+ 1:04:23,7 19:20.0
22. 29 Jiří ŽUREK 1983 Ostrava 9. Muži MU  - 40 1:04:26,4 19:22.7
23. 58 Ľubomír LUSCON 1971 Sihelné 7. Muži MU - 40+ 1:04:26,6 19:22.9
24. 40 Štefan VERNÍČEK 1958 Zakamenné 8. Muži MU - 40+ 1:05:18,9 20:15.2
25. 35 Tomas MADLENAK 1981 Vavrečka 10. Muži MU  - 40 1:05:19,4 20:15.7
26. 23 Juraj MAXA 1966 9. Muži MU - 40+ 1:05:21,8 20:18.1
27. 21 Jozef GREŇA 1979 Námestovo 10. Muži MU - 40+ 1:05:43,5 20:39.8
28. 13 Jarmila KAKUSOVÁ 1981 1. Ženy Že 1 - 40 1:06:04,3 21:00.6
29. 57 Filip BALEK 1999 Namestovo 8. Juniori 1:06:22,3 21:18.6
30. 31 Jozef BASÁR 1993 Oravská Jasenica 11. Muži MU  - 40 1:07:15,2 22:11.5
31. 48 Marek PJENCAK 1981 Námestovo 12. Muži MU  - 40 1:07:16,2 22:12.5
32. 1 Marek VAJDIAR 1991 Lokca 13. Muži MU  - 40 1:07:56,1 22:52.4
33. 38 Juraj REVAJ 1980 Klin 14. Muži MU  - 40 1:08:02,2 22:58.5
34. 45 Andrej BOLEK 1997 Mutne 15. Muži MU  - 40 1:08:21,4 23:17.7
35. 10 Marcel BUC 1978 11. Muži MU - 40+ 1:09:08,0 24:04.3
36. 7 Ján KARAS 1985 Brezovica 16. Muži MU  - 40 1:09:17,9 24:14.2
37. 33 Alžbeta BUCOVÁ 2001 Vavrečka 1. Juniorky 1:10:36,8 25:33.1
38. 46 Lenka STOPJAKOVÁ 1994 Oravské Veselé 2. Ženy Že 1 - 40 1:10:39,9 25:36.2
39. 24 Jakub KATRENČÍK 2003 Vaňovka 9. Juniori 1:10:59,4 25:55.7
40. 27 Viktor FONFER 1971 Tvrdošín 12. Muži MU - 40+ 1:10:59,6 25:55.9
41. 9 Pavol HAJDUK 1973 13. Muži MU - 40+ 1:11:17,2 26:13.5
42. 18 Anna CHORVÁTOVÁ 1978 Tvrdošín 1. Ženy Že 2- 40+ 1:11:29,9 26:26.2
43. 22 Peter ČELKO 1987 17. Muži MU  - 40 1:13:06,0 28:02.3
44. 55 Klaudia MUKLUŠIČÁKOVÁ 2002 2. Juniorky 1:14:41,8 29:38.1
45. 32 Andrea TRABALKOVÁ 1975 Vavrečka 2. Ženy Že 2- 40+ 1:15:23,0 30:19.3
46. 15 Jiří MALINKA 1953 14. Muži MU - 40+ 1:16:25,2 31:21.5
47. 14 Rastislav KAKUS 1977 15. Muži MU - 40+ 1:16:25,5 31:21.8
48. 62 Viliam JAŠICA 2000 Klin 10. Juniori 1:17:44,9 32:41.2
49. 47 Jozef JAGELKA 1947 Zubrohlava 16. Muži MU - 40+ 1:18:38,8 33:35.1
50. 11 Juraj VAJDULIAK 1961 17. Muži MU - 40+ 1:19:40,9 34:37.2
51. 51 Štefan PITÁK 1998 NO 11. Juniori 1:19:54,5 34:50.8
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52. 37 Rastislav RANDIAK 1992 Námestovo 18. Muži MU  - 40 1:21:28,9 36:25.2
53. 60 Stanislav HRIVNÁK 1989 Klin 19. Muži MU  - 40 1:21:29,2 36:25.5
54. 28 Peter BALÚŇ 1970 Tvrdošín 18. Muži MU - 40+ 1:23:21,4 38:17.7
55. 44 Mário SEMAN 1992 Nižná 20. Muži MU  - 40 1:29:48,4 44:44.7
56. 54 Lenka MIKULŠIČAKOVÁ 1995 NO 3. Ženy Že 1 - 40 1:31:53,2 46:49.5
57. 5 Juraj BALEK 1987 Klin 21. Muži MU  - 40 2:02:16,2 77:12.5
DNF 42 Dávid TUKA 1990 Nižná Muži MU  - 40
DNF 59 Ľubomíra LUSCOŇOVÁ 1973 Sihelné Ženy Že 2- 40+ 34:43,4

5 km
1. 104 Peter PORUBSKÝ 1986 1. Muži MU  - 40 0:23:17,43 -.-
2. 105 Anton HUDÁK 1966 1. Muži MU - 40+ 0:23:26,36 8.9
3. 128 Martin BUC 2004 Vavrečka 1. Žiaci 0:23:38,05 20.6
4. 151 Jakub JENROĽ 2008 Klin 2. Žiaci 0:25:03,44 1:46.0
5. 146 Ľuboš STAHOŇ 1978 Klin 2. Muži MU - 40+ 0:25:19,50 2:02.0
6. 136 Roman ŠARMAN 2002 Vavrečka 1. Juniori 0:25:39,31 2:21.8
7. 139 Marek BRIŠ 1985 Oravská Lesná 2. Muži MU  - 40 0:26:32,81 3:15.3
8. 150 Štefan UHLIARIK 1973 Námestovo 3. Muži MU - 40+ 0:26:56,18 3:38.7
9. 125 Mia ŽUREK 2007 Ostrava 3. Žiaci 0:27:58,08 4:40.6
10. 132 Michal BEDRICH 1981 Námestovo 3. Muži MU  - 40 0:28:32,38 5:14.9
11. 116 Peter GIRAŠEK 1990 Veľký Šariš 4. Muži MU  - 40 0:28:45,62 5:28.1
12. 149 Ema UHLIARIKOVÁ 2002 Námestovo 1. Juniorky 0:29:12,53 5:55.1
13. 144 Tobiáš MIKUNDA 2004 Klin 4. Žiaci 0:29:16,58 5:59.1
14. 161 Matej BANDÍK 1995 Klin 5. Muži MU  - 40 0:29:23,17 6:05.7
15. 103 Pavol UNGVARSKÝ 2002 2. Juniori 0:29:34,28 6:16.8
16. 140 Gabriela ŽILKOVÁ 1981 Zubrohlava 1. Ženy Že 1 - 40 0:29:56,08 6:38.6
17. 141 Patrik ŽILKA 1974 Zubrohlava 4. Muži MU - 40+ 0:29:56,54 6:39.1
18. 157 Anton MEDVECKÝ 1997 Klin 6. Muži MU  - 40 0:30:13,96 6:56.5
19. 159 Adam ŠAŠTÍNSKY 1998 Klin 3. Juniori 0:31:02,57 7:45.1
20. 121 Michal PAZÚRIK 2004 Vavrečka 5. Žiaci 0:31:14,15 7:56.7
21. 130 Adam REVAJ 2008 Rabča 6. Žiaci 0:31:24,93 8:07.5
22. 142 Kamila PIENČÁKOVÁ 2006 Rabča 1. Žiačky 0:32:48,54 9:31.1
23. 134 Marián TUKA 1966 Nižná 5. Muži MU - 40+ 0:33:04,93 9:47.5
24. 122 Samuel ŠPITÁL 2005 Námestovo 7. Žiaci 0:33:19,74 10:02.3
25. 143 Magdaléna MIKUNDOVÁ 2001 Klin 2. Juniorky 0:33:40,51 10:23.0
26. 126 Eva ŽUREKOVÁ 1975 Ostrava 1. Ženy Že 2- 40+ 0:33:41,04 10:23.6
27. 152 Marko JENDROĽ 2005 Klin 8. Žiaci 0:33:56,28 10:38.8
28. 131 Nina ŠKAPCOVÁ 2003 Bobrov 3. Juniorky 0:34:07,04 10:49.6
29. 119 Chiara JANUŠÍKOVÁ 2006 Čadca 2. Žiačky 0:34:47,10 11:29.6
30. 129 Slavomír PRAJ 2003 Vavrečka 4. Juniori 0:35:01,98 11:44.5
31. 147 Nicole JANOŠÍKOVÁ 2005 Čadca 3. Žiačky 0:35:04,98 11:47.5
32. 100 Ladislav MARAS 1963 Prešov 6. Muži MU - 40+ 0:35:20,85 12:03.4
33. 154 Mária SITÁRIKOVÁ 1968 Breza 2. Ženy Že 2- 40+ 0:35:28,91 12:11.4
34. 114 Ladislav KOVAĽ 1995 7. Muži MU  - 40 0:35:37,57 12:20.1
35. 120 Ľubomír ILLIEV 1982 Námestovo 8. Muži MU  - 40 0:35:42,04 12:24.6
36. 117 Ľubomíra MAXOVÁ 1966 Rabča 3. Ženy Že 2- 40+ 0:36:00,39 12:42.9
37. 123 Jozef OLEJNÍK 1949 Ružomberok 7. Muži MU - 40+ 0:37:01,57 13:44.1
38. 138 Karol VONŠÁK 2002 Sihelné 5. Juniori 0:37:19,15 14:01.7
39. 111 Žaneta MAZURÁKOVÁ 2002 4. Juniorky 0:37:20,32 14:02.8
40. 135 Marián TUKA 1992 Nižná 9. Muži MU  - 40 0:37:54,47 14:37.0
41. 148 Adam UHLIARIK 2007 Námestovo 9. Žiaci 0:38:16,66 14:59.2
42. 145 Nikova STAHOŇOVÁ 2008 Klin 4. Žiačky 0:38:17,01 14:59.5
43. 118 Marcela TROPEKOVA 1978 4. Ženy Že 2- 40+ 0:38:41,49 15:24.0

Klinský krosový beh
Celkové výsledky
Por. Šč. Meno Rok Miesto Kat Čas Strata

30.06.2019, Klin 2 / 3 ; Tlač:



44. 112 Marek ŠTETKA 1982 10. Muži MU  - 40 0:39:52,11 16:34.6
45. 137 Ľubomír KOŠÚT 1975 Vavrečka 8. Muži MU - 40+ 0:40:03,87 16:46.4
46. 153 Ivan VEČEREK 2008 Klin 10. Žiaci 0:40:32,47 17:15.0
47. 133 Ivana TUKOVÁ 1971 Nižná 5. Ženy Že 2- 40+ 0:40:42,50 17:25.0
48. 106 Alexandra KURTULÍKOVÁ 2002 5. Juniorky 0:42:50,24 19:32.8
49. 101 Kristína MUROŇOVÁ 1999 6. Juniorky 0:42:50,55 19:33.1
50. 160 Patrícia ŠAŠTÍNSKA 1996 Klin 2. Ženy Že 1 - 40 0:43:20,46 20:03.0
51. 127 Mária ČIERNIKOVÁ 1998 Oravská Jasenica 7. Juniorky 0:43:21,37 20:03.9
52. 158 Sára SVETLOŠÁKOVÁ 2001 Klin 8. Juniorky 0:43:29,37 20:11.9
53. 156 Katarína PAJTOVÁ 1994 Klin 3. Ženy Že 1 - 40 0:43:35,81 20:18.3
54. 155 Andrej KOŠÚT 2003 Klin 6. Juniori 0:44:27,07 21:09.6
55. 108 Mária BOLEKOVÁ 1979 6. Ženy Že 2- 40+ 0:44:43,01 21:25.5
56. 107 Terézia ROMAŇÁKOVÁ 2003 9. Juniorky 0:45:52,62 22:35.1
57. 115 Erika KLIMČÍKOVÁ 1998 Zakamenné 10. Juniorky 0:48:50,74 25:33.3
58. 113 Kristián ŠTETKA 2007 11. Žiaci 0:49:07,15 25:49.7
59. 162 Adam BOLEK 2007 Novoť 12. Žiaci 0:55:28,31 32:10.8
60. 124 Iveta CHROMEKOVÁ 1967 Žilina 7. Ženy Že 2- 40+ 0:57:11,68 33:54.2
61. 102 Oto BENIAČ 1962 Žilina 9. Muži MU - 40+ 0:57:11,84 33:54.4

Number of records: 120
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11 km

Ženy Že 1 - 40
1. 28. 13 Jarmila KAKUSOVÁ 1981 F 1:06:04,3 -.-
2. 38. 46 Lenka STOPJAKOVÁ 1994 F Oravské Veselé 1:10:39,9 4:35.6
3. 56. 54 Lenka MIKULŠIČAKOVÁ 1995 F NO 1:31:53,2 25:48.9

Ženy Že 2- 40+
1. 42. 18 Anna CHORVÁTOVÁ 1978 F Tvrdošín 1:11:29,9 -.-
2. 45. 32 Andrea TRABALKOVÁ 1975 F Vavrečka 1:15:23,0 3:53.1
DNF 59 Ľubomíra LUSCOŇOVÁ 1973 F Sihelné 34:43,4

Juniorky
1. 37. 33 Alžbeta BUCOVÁ 2001 F Vavrečka 1:10:36,8 -.-
2. 44. 55 Klaudia MUKLUŠIČÁKOVÁ 2002 F 1:14:41,8 4:05.0

Muži MU  - 40
1. 1. 53 Patrik REHÁK 1994 M Trstená 45:03,7 -.-
2. 2. 43 Michal TUKA 1995 M Nižná 49:55,8 4:52.1
3. 7. 56 Michal SMOLÁR 1993 M Námestovo 55:24,7 10:21.0
4. 11. 19 Jozef JANÍK 1983 M 1:00:33,3 15:29.6
5. 12. 26 Jozef LACIŇÁK 1987 M Rabča 1:01:20,6 16:16.9
6. 16. 52 Ján MURÍN 1985 M Or. Polhora 1:03:04,3 18:00.6
7. 18. 17 Ján KAZIMIER 1986 M Hruštín 1:03:54,9 18:51.2
8. 20. 12 Ivan MADLEŇÁK 1993 M Oravská Jasenica 1:04:07,6 19:03.9
9. 22. 29 Jiří ŽUREK 1983 M Ostrava 1:04:26,4 19:22.7
10. 25. 35 Tomas MADLENAK 1981 M Vavrečka 1:05:19,4 20:15.7
11. 30. 31 Jozef BASÁR 1993 M Oravská Jasenica 1:07:15,2 22:11.5
12. 31. 48 Marek PJENCAK 1981 M Námestovo 1:07:16,2 22:12.5
13. 32. 1 Marek VAJDIAR 1991 M Lokca 1:07:56,1 22:52.4
14. 33. 38 Juraj REVAJ 1980 M Klin 1:08:02,2 22:58.5
15. 34. 45 Andrej BOLEK 1997 M Mutne 1:08:21,4 23:17.7
16. 36. 7 Ján KARAS 1985 M Brezovica 1:09:17,9 24:14.2
17. 43. 22 Peter ČELKO 1987 M 1:13:06,0 28:02.3
18. 52. 37 Rastislav RANDIAK 1992 M Námestovo 1:21:28,9 36:25.2
19. 53. 60 Stanislav HRIVNÁK 1989 M Klin 1:21:29,2 36:25.5
20. 55. 44 Mário SEMAN 1992 M Nižná 1:29:48,4 44:44.7
21. 57. 5 Juraj BALEK 1987 M Klin 2:02:16,2 77:12.5
DNF 42 Dávid TUKA 1990 M Nižná

Muži MU - 40+
1. 3. 36 Slavomír PRAJ 1974 M Vavrečka 51:35,0 -.-
2. 4. 63 Marek VOŠKA 1978 M Vasiľov 51:46,3 11.3
3. 5. 34 Martin BUC 1973 M Vavrečka 53:14,3 1:39.3
4. 13. 39 Jozef REVAJ 1978 M Rabča 1:01:28,5 9:53.5
5. 19. 30 Ján MADLEŇÁK 1978 M Oravská Jasenica 1:03:55,0 12:20.0
6. 21. 4 Vladimír PÁNIK 1964 M 1:04:23,7 12:48.7
7. 23. 58 Ľubomír LUSCON 1971 M Sihelné 1:04:26,6 12:51.6
8. 24. 40 Štefan VERNÍČEK 1958 M Zakamenné 1:05:18,9 13:43.9
9. 26. 23 Juraj MAXA 1966 M 1:05:21,8 13:46.8
10. 27. 21 Jozef GREŇA 1979 M Námestovo 1:05:43,5 14:08.5
11. 35. 10 Marcel BUC 1978 M 1:09:08,0 17:33.0
12. 40. 27 Viktor FONFER 1971 M Tvrdošín 1:10:59,6 19:24.6
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13. 41. 9 Pavol HAJDUK 1973 M 1:11:17,2 19:42.2
14. 46. 15 Jiří MALINKA 1953 M 1:16:25,2 24:50.2
15. 47. 14 Rastislav KAKUS 1977 M 1:16:25,5 24:50.5
16. 49. 47 Jozef JAGELKA 1947 M Zubrohlava 1:18:38,8 27:03.8
17. 50. 11 Juraj VAJDULIAK 1961 M 1:19:40,9 28:05.9
18. 54. 28 Peter BALÚŇ 1970 M Tvrdošín 1:23:21,4 31:46.4

Juniori
1. 6. 8 Peter VONŠÁK 1999 M 54:16,8 -.-
2. 8. 41 Juraj KOŠÚT 2003 M Vavrečka 57:40,6 3:23.8
3. 9. 49 Samuel FLOREK 2003 M Lomná 59:00,3 4:43.5
4. 10. 50 David MATIS 1998 M Námestovo 59:28,8 5:12.0
5. 14. 16 Kristián GROBARČÍK 2001 M 1:01:40,1 7:23.3
6. 15. 25 Matej GRUCHALA 2003 M Zakamenné 1:02:28,7 8:11.9
7. 17. 61 Jakub LUKA 2003 M KLin 1:03:48,3 9:31.5
8. 29. 57 Filip BALEK 1999 M Namestovo 1:06:22,3 12:05.5
9. 39. 24 Jakub KATRENČÍK 2003 M Vaňovka 1:10:59,4 16:42.6
10. 48. 62 Viliam JAŠICA 2000 M Klin 1:17:44,9 23:28.1
11. 51. 51 Štefan PITÁK 1998 M NO 1:19:54,5 25:37.7

5 km

Ženy Že 1 - 40
1. 16. 140 Gabriela ŽILKOVÁ 1981 F Zubrohlava 0:29:56,08 -.-
2. 50. 160 Patrícia ŠAŠTÍNSKA 1996 F Klin 0:43:20,46 13:24.3
3. 53. 156 Katarína PAJTOVÁ 1994 F Klin 0:43:35,81 13:39.7

Ženy Že 2- 40+
1. 26. 126 Eva ŽUREKOVÁ 1975 F Ostrava 0:33:41,04 -.-
2. 33. 154 Mária SITÁRIKOVÁ 1968 F Breza 0:35:28,91 1:47.8
3. 36. 117 Ľubomíra MAXOVÁ 1966 F Rabča 0:36:00,39 2:19.3
4. 43. 118 Marcela TROPEKOVA 1978 F 0:38:41,49 5:00.4
5. 47. 133 Ivana TUKOVÁ 1971 F Nižná 0:40:42,50 7:01.4
6. 55. 108 Mária BOLEKOVÁ 1979 F 0:44:43,01 11:01.9
7. 60. 124 Iveta CHROMEKOVÁ 1967 F Žilina 0:57:11,68 23:30.6

Juniorky
1. 12. 149 Ema UHLIARIKOVÁ 2002 F Námestovo 0:29:12,53 -.-
2. 25. 143 Magdaléna MIKUNDOVÁ 2001 F Klin 0:33:40,51 4:27.9
3. 28. 131 Nina ŠKAPCOVÁ 2003 F Bobrov 0:34:07,04 4:54.5
4. 39. 111 Žaneta MAZURÁKOVÁ 2002 F 0:37:20,32 8:07.7
5. 48. 106 Alexandra KURTULÍKOVÁ 2002 F 0:42:50,24 13:37.7
6. 49. 101 Kristína MUROŇOVÁ 1999 F 0:42:50,55 13:38.0
7. 51. 127 Mária ČIERNIKOVÁ 1998 F Oravská Jasenica 0:43:21,37 14:08.8
8. 52. 158 Sára SVETLOŠÁKOVÁ 2001 F Klin 0:43:29,37 14:16.8
9. 56. 107 Terézia ROMAŇÁKOVÁ 2003 F 0:45:52,62 16:40.0
10. 57. 115 Erika KLIMČÍKOVÁ 1998 F Zakamenné 0:48:50,74 19:38.2

Žiačky
1. 22. 142 Kamila PIENČÁKOVÁ 2006 F Rabča 0:32:48,54 -.-
2. 29. 119 Chiara JANUŠÍKOVÁ 2006 F Čadca 0:34:47,10 1:58.5
3. 31. 147 Nicole JANOŠÍKOVÁ 2005 F Čadca 0:35:04,98 2:16.4
4. 42. 145 Nikova STAHOŇOVÁ 2008 F Klin 0:38:17,01 5:28.4
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Muži MU  - 40
1. 1. 104 Peter PORUBSKÝ 1986 M 0:23:17,43 -.-
2. 7. 139 Marek BRIŠ 1985 M Oravská Lesná 0:26:32,81 3:15.3
3. 10. 132 Michal BEDRICH 1981 M Námestovo 0:28:32,38 5:14.9
4. 11. 116 Peter GIRAŠEK 1990 M Veľký Šariš 0:28:45,62 5:28.1
5. 14. 161 Matej BANDÍK 1995 M Klin 0:29:23,17 6:05.7
6. 18. 157 Anton MEDVECKÝ 1997 M Klin 0:30:13,96 6:56.5
7. 34. 114 Ladislav KOVAĽ 1995 M 0:35:37,57 12:20.1
8. 35. 120 Ľubomír ILLIEV 1982 M Námestovo 0:35:42,04 12:24.6
9. 40. 135 Marián TUKA 1992 M Nižná 0:37:54,47 14:37.0
10. 44. 112 Marek ŠTETKA 1982 M 0:39:52,11 16:34.6

Muži MU - 40+
1. 2. 105 Anton HUDÁK 1966 M 0:23:26,36 -.-
2. 5. 146 Ľuboš STAHOŇ 1978 M Klin 0:25:19,50 1:53.1
3. 8. 150 Štefan UHLIARIK 1973 M Námestovo 0:26:56,18 3:29.8
4. 17. 141 Patrik ŽILKA 1974 M Zubrohlava 0:29:56,54 6:30.1
5. 23. 134 Marián TUKA 1966 M Nižná 0:33:04,93 9:38.5
6. 32. 100 Ladislav MARAS 1963 M Prešov 0:35:20,85 11:54.4
7. 37. 123 Jozef OLEJNÍK 1949 M Ružomberok 0:37:01,57 13:35.2
8. 45. 137 Ľubomír KOŠÚT 1975 M Vavrečka 0:40:03,87 16:37.5
9. 61. 102 Oto BENIAČ 1962 M Žilina 0:57:11,84 33:45.4

Juniori
1. 6. 136 Roman ŠARMAN 2002 M Vavrečka 0:25:39,31 -.-
2. 15. 103 Pavol UNGVARSKÝ 2002 M 0:29:34,28 3:54.9
3. 19. 159 Adam ŠAŠTÍNSKY 1998 M Klin 0:31:02,57 5:23.2
4. 30. 129 Slavomír PRAJ 2003 M Vavrečka 0:35:01,98 9:22.6
5. 38. 138 Karol VONŠÁK 2002 M Sihelné 0:37:19,15 11:39.8
6. 54. 155 Andrej KOŠÚT 2003 M Klin 0:44:27,07 18:47.7

Žiaci
1. 3. 128 Martin BUC 2004 M Vavrečka 0:23:38,05 -.-
2. 4. 151 Jakub JENROĽ 2008 M Klin 0:25:03,44 1:25.3
3. 9. 125 Mia ŽUREK 2007 M Ostrava 0:27:58,08 4:20.0
4. 13. 144 Tobiáš MIKUNDA 2004 M Klin 0:29:16,58 5:38.5
5. 20. 121 Michal PAZÚRIK 2004 M Vavrečka 0:31:14,15 7:36.1
6. 21. 130 Adam REVAJ 2008 M Rabča 0:31:24,93 7:46.8
7. 24. 122 Samuel ŠPITÁL 2005 M Námestovo 0:33:19,74 9:41.6
8. 27. 152 Marko JENDROĽ 2005 M Klin 0:33:56,28 10:18.2
9. 41. 148 Adam UHLIARIK 2007 M Námestovo 0:38:16,66 14:38.6
10. 46. 153 Ivan VEČEREK 2008 M Klin 0:40:32,47 16:54.4
11. 58. 113 Kristián ŠTETKA 2007 M 0:49:07,15 25:29.0
12. 59. 162 Adam BOLEK 2007 M Novoť 0:55:28,31 31:50.2

Number of records: 120
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